Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
Patriot HZ Series - HAZARDOUS
The Patriot HZ UNIT has been designed to perform in applications
where the environment would punish any standard unit. The

battery capacity and recharge capability. The information is
communicated simply and intuitively to maintenance personnel via
a single multi-color LED. The Patriot HZ UNIT autotest option
includes an automatic time delay function to allow for HID lighting
to “warm up”. Specify 0, 5, 10 or 20 minutes.
The Patriot HZ UNIT is sanitation approved.  The Intertek verified
splash zone listing is equivalent to the NSF Standard 2, meeting the
rigorous sanitation, electrical safety and performance standards of
food service environments.
Model Rating Guide
6V 12V
10W 10,12,20,35,50WMR16
LEDMR16 5W 5,7W
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 240min
PTR-HZ-6-18 6 18 13 9 6
PTR-HZ-6-22 6 22 16 11 8
PTR-HZ-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
PTR-HZ-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
PTR-HZ-6-54 6 54 41 27 20
PTR-HZ-6-60[1] 6 60 45 30 22
PTR-HZ-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
PTR-HZ-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
PTR-HZ-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
PTR-HZ-12-60[1] 12 60 45 30 22
[1]NOTE: Not available with all options.
180min
The Patriot HZ UNIT comes with a 3-year factory warranty.
Deliberate damage, misuse, improper installation effectively cancel